
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
4 

28 
91 
7 

25 
9 

61 
118 
247 
46 
71 

211 
198 

8 
19 

121 
115 
00 

Class 
PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKB 

PGKA 

PGKB 

PGKA 

PGKB 

PGKB 

PGKB 

PGKA 

PGKB 

PGKB 

PGKA 

PGKB 

PGKB 

PGKA 

PGKA 

Name 
OLIN GALLI 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
LUCCA CROCE 
GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 
MURILO FIORE 
NICOLAS MONTEIRO 
ALLAN CROCE 
MATHEUS COMPARATTO 
ROGERIO GROTTA 
ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 
RAFAEL CROCE 
DUDU RITZMANN 
VINICIUS MERCES 

FERNANDO OIZUMI 
IAN MELO 
ALVARO CHO 
JOÃO PEDRO ORBAN 
GUILHERME PEIXOTO 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

10 
9 
9 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
13:27.249 

13:29.171 

13:38.959 

13:40.151 

13:40.731 

13:44.173 

13:45.340 

13:46.570 

13:46.750 

13:46.769 

13:47.284 

13:51.111 

13:53.570 

8:59.468 

7:51.057 

7:51.378 

5:10.952 

5:11.560 

Diff 

1.922 
11.710 
12.902 
13.482 
16.924 
18.091 
19.321 
19.501 
19.520 
20.035 
23.862 
26.321 

6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 

Gap 

1.922 
9.788 
1.192 
0.580 
3.442 
1.167 
1.230 
0.180 
0.019 
0.515 
3.827 
2.459 

6 Laps 
1 Lap 
0.321 

3 Laps 
0.608 

Best Tm 
50.000 
50.162 
50.203 
50.718 
50.430 
50.688 
50.669 
50.531 
50.783 
50.421 
50.260 
51.127 
51.178 

50.848 
51.074 
51.045 
50.367 
50.712 

In Lap 
9 

12 
11 
9 
6 
9 

11 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
3 

8 
8 
8 
6 
6 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#61,118,46,71,91 PENALIZADOS EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

1.922 

Avg. Speed 

88,478 

Best Lap Tm 

50.000 

Best Speed 

89,280 

Best Lap by 

4 - OLIN GALLI 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa 
GRADUADOS 

1a PROVA - GRADUADOS 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:06:37 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

01/10/2022 13:45 


